
RECIPIENT:

Forest Hills School District
3652 Round Bottom Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45244
Phone: 513.616.8465

SERVICE ADDRESS:

3652 Round Bottom Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45244

Quote #6922

Sent on 10/19/2022

Total $49,500.00

PRODUCT / SERVICE DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

mill surface Machine mill existing surface to a 3.5" depth. Haul
and dispose all materials.

1770 $3.64407 $6,450.00

Overlay 4" Overlay:

Clean area thoroughly.
Grind transitions to accommodate a flush transition
into existing pavement or concrete.
Apply SS1H tack coat for adhesion. Install leveling
course over low areas.
Machine install 4" compacted thickness of ODOT #
448 surface asphalt.
Roll & compact. Hot tar edges

1770 $24.32203 $43,050.00*

Terms Payment due upon completion
Job progress to be billed bi-weekly. Any payments
made after 30 days of invoicing will have a 2%
monthly interest charge added. 
Add 3.25% to any payments made with a credit
card.

1 $0.00 $0.00

Quality Blacktopping
Warranty

Quality Blacktopping offers a  warranty on work
performed one (1) year from date of installation on
materials & workmanship, except cracks. All
materials guaranteed to be installed exactly as
specified. Due to unforeseeable conditions during
excavation, depths may go deeper than
anticipated. A change order may be necessary
should this occur. Any necessary permits or permit
fees are owner's responsibility.  
We are not responsible for any sprinklers or wires
that are not up to code.

1 $0.00 $0.00

2022 Price Increases Due to these unpredictable times if we don't have
this job scheduled within 30 days of this quote the
price is subject to change. This is a budgetary
number and may increase by up to 5% by the time
we complete your job. We will keep you as updated
as possible on any changes to this quote.

1 $0.00 $0.00

1 of 2 pages

Quality Blacktopping
7235 Shawnee Run Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45243
(513) 332-4246  |  http://www.qualityblacktopping.com



* Non-taxable

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to
change.

Signature: _____________________      Date: _____________

Total $49,500.00

2 of 2 pages

Quality Blacktopping
7235 Shawnee Run Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45243
(513) 332-4246  |  http://www.qualityblacktopping.com


